TDI Designated Doctor
Division of Workers' Compensation
EDUCATION

Musculoskeletal Examination

Workshop

AGENDA

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Preparing for the Examination: DWC Form-032
and Medical Records

Examining the Injured Employee - Steps for Success

Break

Spine Exam - Lecture and Practical Exercise

Working lunch and Discussion of Spine Examination

Upper Extremity Exam - Lecture and Practical Exercise
Break

Discussion of Upper Extremity Examination

Lower Extremity Exam — Lecture and Practical Exercise

Discussion of Lower Extremity Examination

Adjourn



